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Link do produktu: https://mig.bytom.pl/pamiec-4gb-ddr4-2666mhz-udimm-4x70r38786-p-5983.html

Opis produktu

Catkowita pojemnos¢ pamieci:

CAS Latency:

Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci:
Liczba pamieci w zestawie:
Obstuga ECC:

Radiator:

Rodzaj pamieci:

Pamie¢ 4GB DDR4 2666MHz
UDIMM 4X70R38786

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

4
CL11
2666 MHz
1

Nie

Tak

DDR4

210,00 zt

170,73 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
24 godziny
1SBLNV4G04000001
4X70R38786
192651262750
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